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Optical terminal box is used to connect the indoor (outdoor or corridor) trunk cable and 
distribution cable, complete the access of cable, fixed, fiber splicing and wiring, installation 
and distribution of optical splitter, a fixed bar to route the excessive cable. 
 
 

Features 
 
Splicing and wiring settings, easy to operate. 
A variety of capacity configurations to meet different occasions. 
Box-splitter available on request. 
Grounding accessory included. 
Quick installation. 
 
 
 

Specification 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Environmental  

Work Temperature: +5℃～+40℃ 

Relative Humidity: ≤ 85% @ 30℃ 

Atmospheric Pressure: 70KPa～106Kpa 

Performance  

Insertion Loss: ≤ 0.2 dB 

Return Loss (UPC): ≥ 50 dB 

Return Loss (APC): ≥ 60dB 

Plug & Unplug: ≥ 500 times 
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Order Information 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

<Product Code>: FTBI/FTBO65<***><***><**> 
<***>: Splice Qty, i.e. 012, 024, 036, 048, 072, 096, 144 
<***>: Fibre type, i.e. 009-SM G652D, 015-SM G657A1, 007-SM G657A2, 062-OM1, 
050-OM2, 033-OM3, 043-OM4 
<**>: Connector type, i.e. 01-SC/UPC, 02-SC/APC, 03-LC/UPC, 04-LC/APC, 05-ST/UPC, 
06-FC/UPC 
 
Note: De facto adaptors are LC Duplex , Simplex SC  and Simplex ST. 
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SAP Code  Part No. Product Description Qty ( set ) 

Indoor    

TBC FTBI-01200901 Indoor FTB Wall Mount 12 x SC/UPC Pigtail x 12 
Simplex Adaptor Blue SM G652D 
 

1 

TBC FTBI-01200902 Indoor FTB Wall Mount 12F x SC/APC Pigtail x 12 
x Simplex Adaptor Green SM G652D 
 

1 

TBC FTBI-01200903 Indoor FTB Wall Mount 12 x LC/UPC Pigtail x 6 x 
Duplex Adaptor Blue SM G652D 
 

1 

TBC FTBI-01200904 Indoor FTB Wall Mount 12 x LC/APC Pigtail 6 x 
Duplex Adaptor Green SM G652D 
 

1 

TBC FTBI-01203303 Indoor FTB Wall Mount 12 x LC/UPC Pigtail x 6 x 
Duplex Adaptor Aqua OM3 

1 

TBC FTBI-01204301 Indoor FTB Wall Mount 12 x LC/UPC Pigtail x 6 x 
Duplex Adaptor Aqua OM4 

1 

Outdoor
TBC FTBO6501201503  Fibre Termination Box Wall Mount with Adaptor          
                                                                            Panel and Splice Tray, IP65, 12FO, SM G657A1,                
                                                                            LC/UPC 

1 

 

1 

TBC FTBO6504801503  Fibre Termination Box Wall Mount with Adaptor 
                                                                            Panel and Splice Tray, IP65, 48FO, SM G657A1, 
                                                                            LC/UPC 

1 

TBC FTBO6502401503  Fibre Termination Box Wall Mount with Adaptor          
                                                                            Panel and Splice Tray, IP65, 24FO, SM G657A1,                
                                                                            LC/UPC

TBC FTBO6509601503  Fibre Termination Box Wall Mount with Adaptor 
                                                                            Panel and Splice Tray, IP65, 96FO, SM G657A1, 
                                                                            LC/UPC. 

1 

 
Please contact our local sales office or mms.asia@prysmiangroup.com 
 
Multimedia Solutions is the data communication portfolio of Prysmian Group and comprises all the 
necessary portfolio of cable solutions for data communication. 
Ask about UC CONNECT for a complete Structure Cabling Solutions with 25 Years System Warranty. 
Visit www.DrakaUC.com for more information. 
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